AEM Components (USA), Inc.; 6670 Cobra Way, San Diego, CA 92121, USA
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  The users are recommended to evaluate the products for their own applications.
   1
                         Preliminary Data Sheet 8/10/2018                Date of Issue:  08-10-18
CM2822H Series Surface Mount Fuses
1. Features:
 Ceramic body with silicone base filler
 Tin plated copper fuse link and terminal

Part Number
Current
Rating (A)
Max
Voltage Rating
(V)
Interrupting
Rating
Nominal Cold
DCR (m)  1
Nominal
Voltage Drop
(mV)
Nominal I2t
(A2s)  2
CM2822H20A0T 20 125
300A@125VDC
1000A@75VDC
1500A@60VDC
1.66 38 180
CM2822H30A0T 30 125 1.06 42 380
CM2822H40A0T 40 125 0.78 36 560
CM2822H50A0T 50 125 0.61 35 750
CM2822H60A0T 60 125
250A@125VDC
1000A@75VDC
1500A@60VDC
0.56 38 900
CM2822H70A0T 70 125 0.50 55 1800
CM2822H80A0T 80 125 0.47 53 2000
CM2822H90A0T 90 125 0.45 55 2600
CM2822H100AT 100 125 0.41 53 5800
1. Measured at ≤10% rated current and 25°C ambient
2. Melting I
2
t at 10X In